
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

36 

0 

53 

22 

12 

27 

92 

6 

52 

Class 

DC 

DC 

DC 

DC 

DC 

DC 

DC 

DC 

DC 

Name 

Mike Lawrence 

Jack Herberger 

Greg Bruns 

Maggie Tally 

Chris Frassetti 

Keith Lawrence 

Rich Guyette 

Arshia Akhtar 

Mitchell Ferguson 

City 

Charlotte 

Bethesda 

Moore 

Charlotte 

Gulf Breeze 

Canonsburg 

Columbia 

Southlake 

Moore 

ST 

NC 

MD 

SC 

NC 

FL 

PA 

SC 

TX 

SC 

Year 

1996 

1997 

1993 

1992 

1989 

2003 

1990 

1998 

1999 

Make 

Protoform P2 

Womer EV3 

Vorscha GB3 

DMS ML1 

Racer's Wage 

Protoform P2 

Citation 90v 

Phantom ML4 

Vorscha GB4 

Disp. 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

9 

Best Tm 

1:22.830 

1:22.722 

1:22.836 

1:23.445 

1:23.974 

1:23.686 

1:25.654 

1:35.182 

1:23.228 

Gap 

1.015 

0.029 

12.779 

0.839 

24.431 

0.096 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/16/2024 4:48:17 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Ennis 

Chief Steward: Rob Stewart 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

1.015 

Avg. Speed 

86.464 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.722 

Best Speed 

87.909 

Best Lap by 

0 - Jack Herberger 

VDCA'S Hurricane In Savannah 2024 

Driverz Cup 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 10:32:21 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

9/15/2024 10:30 AM 


